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Total University Enrollment by Gender, Ethnicity, School/College, and Campus
Fall 2021
Census Date 10/31/2021






Total Graduate Enrollment by Gender, Ethnicity, School/College, and Campus
Fall 2021
Census Date 10/31/2021

African American 16 53 69 37 39 76 14 6 20 20 74 94 4 31 35 0 0 0 91 203 294
Asian 6 26 32 26 37 63 13 5 18 10 18 28 16



Full Time Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender, Ethnicity, School/College, and Campus
Fall 2021
Census Date 10/31/2021









Part Time Graduate Enrollment by Gender, Ethnicity, School/College, and Campus

African American 7 22 29 14 15
Asian 4 9 13 11 19
Nat. Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0 0
Hispanic 21 43 64 10 20

Fall 2021
Census Date 10/31/2021

29 11 3 14 18 73 91 3 27 30 0 0 0 53 140 193
30 11 4 15 9 17 26 12 46 58 0 0 0 47 95 142

0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2
30 5 4 9 19 48 67 6 31 37 0 0 0 61



Undergraduate FTEs, Fall 2021

Enroliment
New York
AS 2,986
BU 1,612
CS 273
ED 97
CHP 201
AE/UNC 28
Total 5,197
Pleasantville
AS 789
BU 615
CS 169
ED 158
CHP 555
AE/UNC 0
Total 2,286
White Plains
AE/UNC 0
Total 0
Total Undergraduate
AS 3,775
BU 2,227
Cs 442
ED 255
CHP 756
AE/UNC 28

Total Average
Registered Registered
Hours Hours

47,842 16.0
25,222 15.6
4,245 155
1,537 15.8
3,167 15.8
400 14.3
82,413 15.9
12,457 15.8
9,616 15.6
2,652 15.7
2,515 15.9
8,803 15.9

0 -
36,043 15.8

0 -

0 -
60,299 16.0
34,838 15.6
6,897 15.6
4,052 15.9
11,970 15.8
400 14.3

PACE UNIVERSITY

FALL 2021 ENROLLMENT
FT/PT FTE
Total Average

Total Registered Registered

FTEs Enrollment Hours Hours
2,986 116 796 6.9
1,612 217 866 4.0
273 26 192 7.4
97 3 31 10.3
201 38 234 6.2
28 231 277 1.2
5,197 631 2,396 3.8
789 25 167 6.7
615 9 68 7.6
169 40 197 4.9

158 0 0 -

555 12 70 5.8

0 60 127 2.1
2,286 146 629 4.3

0 0 0 -

0 0 0 -
3,775 141 963 6.8
2,227 226 934 4.1

442 66 389 5.9
255 3 31 10.3
756 50 304 6.1

28 291 404 14

Total FTEs

50
55
12
2
15
17
151

11

12

A~ O

40

61
59
25

19
26

Total
Undergraduate
FTEs

3,036
1,667
285
99
216
45
5,348

800
619
181
158
559

2,326

3,836
2,286
467
257
775
54






Undergraduate FTEs, Fall 2021

New York
AS
BU
Cs
ED
CHP
AE/UNC
Total
Pleasantville
AS
BU
Cs
ED
CHP
AE/UNC
Total
White Plains
AE/UNC
Total
Total Undergraduate
AS
BU
cs

Enrollment

2,986
1,612
273
97
201
28
5,197

789
615
168
158
555

2,285

3,775
2,227
441

Total Average
Registered Registered
Hours Hours

47,842 16.0
25,222 15.6
4,245 155
1,537 15.8
3,167 15.8
400 14.3
82,413 15.9
12,457 15.8
9,616 15.6
2,640 15.7
2,515 15.9
8,803 15.9

0 -
36,031 15.8

0 -

0 -
60,299 16.0
34,838 15.6

6,885 3

PACE UNIVERSITY

FALL 2021 ENROLLMENT
FT/PTFTE
without NACTEL
Total Average
Total Registered Registered
FTEs Enroliment Hours Hours

2,986 116 796 6.9
1,612 217 866 4.0
273 25 184 7.4
97 3 31 10.3
201 38 234 6.2
28 231 277 1.2
5,197 630 2,388 3.8
789 25 167 6.7
615 9 68 7.6
168 7 43 6.1

158 0 0 -
555 12 70 5.8
0 60 127 2.1
2,285 113 475 4.2

0 0 0 -

0 0 0 -
3,775 141 963 6.8
2,227 226 934 4.1

Total
FTEs

50
55
12
2
15
17
151

0 A~ O W s

30

61
59

Total
Undergraduate
FTEs

3,036
1,667
285
99
216
45
5,348

800
619
171
158
559

2,315

3,836
2,286



PACE UNIVERSITY
FALL 2021 ENROLLMENT
FT/PT FTE
without Discounted Education NACTEL



PACE UNIVERSITY
FALL 2021 ENROLLMENT
FT/PT FTE



Undergraduate FTEs, Fall 2021

New York
AS
BU
Cs
ED
CHP
AE/UNC
Total
Pleasantville
AS
BU
CSs
ED
CHP
AE/UNC
Total
White Plains
AE/UNC
Total
Total Undergraduate
AS
BU
cs
ED
CHP
AE/UNC
Total

Enroliment

2,986
1,612
273
97
201
28
5,197

789
615
168
158
555

2,285

3,775
2,227
441
255
756
28
7,482

Graduate FTEs, Fall 2021

New York
AS
BU
CS
ED
CHP

Enroliment

313
556
249

34
180

Total
Registered
Hours

47,842
25,222
4,245
1,537
3,167
400
82,413

12,457
9,616
2,640
2,515
8,803

0

36,031

60,299
34,838
6,885
4,052
11,970
400
118,444

Total
Registered
Hours

4,353
5,610
2,298

341
2,801

Average
Registered
Hours

16.0
15.6
55
15.8
15.8
14.3
15.9

15.8
15.6
15.7
159
15.9

15.8

16.0
15.6
15.6
15.9
15.8
14.3
15.8

Average
Registered
Hours

139
10.1

9.2
10.0
15.6

PACE UNIVERSITY
FALL 2021 ENROLLMENT

FT/PT FTE

without all discounted programs

Total
FTEs

2,986
1,612
273
97
201
28
5,197

789
615
168
158
555

2,285

3,775
2,227
441
255
756
28
7,482

Total
FTEs

313
556
249

34
180

Enrollment

116
217
25
3
38
231
630

25
9

7

0
12
60
113

141
226
32

50
291
743

Enrollment

119
241
138

66
296

Total
Registered
Hours

796
866
184
31
234
277
2,388

167
68
43

70
127
475

963
934
227
31
304
404
2,863

Total
Registered
Hours

506
1,067
568
356
1,725

Average
Registered
Hours

6.9
4.0
7.4
10.3
6.2
1.2
3.8

6.7
7.6
6.1

5.8
2.1
4.2

6.8
4.1
7.1
10.3
6.1
1.4
819

Average
Registered
Hours

4.3
4.4
4.1
5.4

Total
FTEs

50
55
12
2
15
17
151

© B~ O WA

30

61
59
14

19
26
181

Total
FTEs

39
104
61
34

Total
Undergraduate
FTEs

3,036
1,667
285
99
216
45
5,348

800
619
171
158
559

2,315

3,836
2,286
455
257
775
54
7,663

Total Graduate
FTEs

352
660
310

68



